
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TEAM TIME 

Tuesday 2/6/24 
Tulare Western 

(Scrimmage) 
Clovis West Varsity 4:30 PM 

Friday 2/9/24 
Liberty 

(Scrimmage) 
Clovis West JV/Varsity 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 2/20/24 Arroyo Grande Clovis West Varsity 3:00 PM 

Tuesday 2/27/24 
Justin Garza 

(Coca-Cola Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 6:00 PM 

Thursday 2/29/24 
El Diamante 

(Coca-Cola Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 6:00 PM 

Saturday 3/2/24 
Kingsburg 

(Coca-Cola Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 2:00 PM 

Tuesday 3/5/24 
Fresno Christian 

(Coca-Cola Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 6:00 PM 

Thursday 3/7/24 
Hanford 

(Coca-Cola Classic) 
Clovis West Varsity 6:00 PM 

Saturday 3/9/24 

TBA 

(Coca-Cola Classic 

Championship) 

TBA Varsity TBA 

Saturday 3?16/24 Centennial Centennial Varsity 6:00 PM 

Friday 3/22/24 
Edison 

(Feeder Night) 
Clovis West Varsity 6:30 PM 

Monday - 

Wednesday 
3/25-27/24 

Fresno Easter 

Classic 
Clovis West Varsity TBA 

Friday 4/5/24 Frontier 
Chukchansi 

Park 
Varsity 

6:30 PM/ 

TBA 


